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Scotland’s Universities and the 1+2 Language Policy:

The next steps

Wednesday 6 May 2015, 14.00-17.00
University of Strathclyde, Glasgow
McCance Building Level 3, Lecture Theatre 1

This Engage with Strathclyde event has been organised in collaboration with

The University Council of Modern Languages Scotland

Programme

13:30

14:00

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:30

16:30

16:55

17:00

Registration and Refreshments
Welcome and Introduction

Keynote: Creating a research network for Scotland
Professor Do Coyle, University of Aberdeen

Creating a long-term and sustainable language promotion strategy:
Overview of existing initiatives and planned expansion
SCILT Team, University of Strathclyde

Refreshment break
Regional Planning Groups
Plenary: Feedback
Closing Remarks

Finish.



