





Scotland's Universities and the 1+2 Language Policy: The next steps

Wednesday 6 May 2015, 14.00-17.00
University of Strathclyde, Glasgow
McCance Building Level 3, Lecture Theatre 1

This *Engage with Strathclyde* event has been organised in collaboration with The University Council of Modern Languages Scotland

Programme

13:30	Registration and Refreshments
14:00	Welcome and Introduction
14:15	Keynote: Creating a research network for Scotland Professor Do Coyle, University of Aberdeen
14:45	Creating a long-term and sustainable language promotion strategy: Overview of existing initiatives and planned expansion SCILT Team, University of Strathclyde
15:15	Refreshment break
15:30	Regional Planning Groups
16:30	Plenary: Feedback
16:55	Closing Remarks
17:00	Finish.